
LEGACY INTERSECTIONS - CITY OPERATED & MAINTAINED
To be created in City of Clearwater Centracs

Intersection 
Number Intersection Name

1 0022 Bay Esplanade & Mandalay Ave.
2 0020 Baymont St. & Mandalay Ave.
3 0428 Belleair Rd. & S. Highland Ave.
4 0209 Belleair Rd. & S. Martin Luther King Jr. Ave.
5 0072 Belleview Blvd. & S. Fort Harrison Ave.
6 0514 Calumet St. & N. Hercules Ave.
7 0030 Causeway Blvd. & Crosswalk at East Shore Dr./Metering Signal/Transit Bay
8 0434 Cleveland St. & Duncan Ave.
9 0096 Cleveland St. & Fort Harrison Ave.

10 0502 Cleveland St. & Hercules Ave.
11 0369 Cleveland St. & Highland Ave.
12 0532 Cleveland St. & Main Ave.
13 0224 Cleveland St. & Martin Luther King Jr. Ave.
14 0260 Cleveland St. & Missouri Ave.
15 0165 Cleveland St. & Myrtle Ave.
16 0065 Cleveland St. & Osceola Ave.
17 0010 Coronado Dr. & S. Gulfview Blvd. + Coronado Ped Crossing
18 0270 Douglas Ave. & Overbrook Ave.
19 0274 Douglas Ave. & Sunset Point Rd.
20 0310 Drew St. & N. Betty Lane
21 0100 Drew St. & N. Fort Harrison Ave.
22 0504 Drew St. & N. Hercules Ave.
23 0372 Drew St. & N. Highland Ave.
24 0227 Drew St. & N. Martin Luther King Jr. Ave.
25 0263 Drew St. & N. Missouri Ave./NE Cleveland St.
26 0168 Drew St. & N. Myrtle Ave.
27 0067 Drew St. & N. Osceola Ave.
28 0447 Drew St. & N. Saturn Ave.
29 0505 Drew St. & NE Coachman Rd.
30 0467 Drew St. & Pedestrian Crossing West of Corona Ave.
31 0084 Druid Rd. & S. Fort Harrison Ave.
32 0495 Druid Rd. & S. Hercules Ave.
33 0360 Druid Rd. & S. Highland Ave.
34 0410 Druid Rd. & S. Lake Dr.
35 0217 Druid Rd. & S. Martin Luther King Jr. Ave.
36 0155 Druid Rd. & S. Myrtle Ave.
37 0190 Edgewater Dr./N. Fort Harrison Ave. & Sunset Point Rd.
38 0811 Enterprise Rd. & Landmark Dr.
39 0686 Enterprise Rd. & Village Dr./Driveway
40 0183 Fairmont St. & N. Myrtle Ave.
41 0385 Greenlea Dr./Otten St. & N. Highland Ave.
42 0004 Gulf Blvd. & Fire Station 44
43 0005 Hamden Dr. & S. Gulfview Blvd.
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44 0042 Island Way & Windward Passage
45 0080 Jeffords St. & S. Fort Harrison Ave.
46 0150 Jeffords St. & S. Myrtle Ave.
47 0348 Kings Highway & Sunset Point Rd.
48 0075 Lakeview Rd. & S. Fort Harrison Ave.
49 0358 Lakeview Rd. & S. Highland Ave.
50 0210 Lakeview Rd. & S. Martin Luther King Jr. Ave.
51 0145 Lakeview Rd. & S. Myrtle Ave.
52 0680 Lawson Rd. & Sunset Point Rd.
53 0016 Mandalay Ave. Crosswalk
54 0180 Marshall St. & N. Myrtle Ave.
55 0518 Montclair Rd. & N. Hercules Ave.
56 0316 N. Betty Lane & Palmetto St.
57 0320 N. Betty Lane & Sunset Point Rd.
58 0105 N. Fort Harrison Ave. & Seminole St.
59 0517 N. Hercules Ave. & Sunset Point Rd.
60 0378 N. Highland Ave. & Palmetto St.
61 0388 N. Highland Ave. & Sunset Point Rd.
62 0393 N. Highland Ave. & Union St.
63 0172 N. Myrtle Ave. & Seminole St.
64 0658 N. Old Coachman Rd. & St. Petersburg College Crosswalk
65 0600 N. Old Coachman Rd. & Sunset Point Rd.
66 0268 Overbrook Ave. & Fire Station 51
67 0094 Pierce St. & S. Fort Harrison Ave.
68 0222 Pierce St. & S. Martin Luther King Jr. Ave.
69 0078 Pinellas St. & S. Fort Harrison Ave.
70 0087 S. Fort Harrison Ave. & Turner St.
71 0157 S. Myrtle Ave. & Turner St.
72 0630 Sunset Point Rd. & World Parkway

CITY OPERATED & MAINTAINED - Currently on County Fiber and County Centracs

73 1698 Belleair Rd. & U.S. 19 N. Frontage Roads
74 0720 NE Coachman Rd./S.R. 590 & U.S. 19 N. Frontage Roads
75 1708 Seville Blvd. & U.S. 19 N. Frontage Roads
76 0724 Sunset Point Rd. & U.S. 19 N. Frontage Roads

ATMS/ITS INTERSECTIONS - COUNTY OPERATED/CITY MAINTAINED
Already exist on County Centracs

77 1750 Access Rd. A & Drew St.
78 1890 Bayshore Blvd. & Courtney Campbell Cswy./Gulf To Bay Blvd.
79 1558 Belcher Rd. & Cleveland St.
80 1244 Belleair Rd. & S. Missouri Ave.
81 1816 Charles Ave./Countryside H.S. Driveway & S.R. 580
82 1060 Chestnut St. & Oak Ave.
83 1090 Chestnut St. & S. Fort Harrison Ave.
84 1159 Chestnut St. & S. Myrtle Ave.



85 1755 Clearwater Mall E. Driveway/S. Park Place Blvd. & Gulf To Bay Blvd.
86 1247 Clearwater Plaza/Driveway & S. Missouri Ave.
87 1465 Cleveland St. & Keene Rd.
88 1670 Countryside Blvd. & Countryside Mall Driveway
89 1635 Countryside Blvd. & Enterprise Rd.
90 1612 Countryside Blvd./N. Belcher Rd. & Oak Neck Dr.
91 1765 Countryside Blvd. & S.R. 580
92 1637 Countryside Blvd. & U.S. 19 N. Frontage Roads
93 1690 Countryside Blvd. & Winding Wood Dr.
94 1062 Court St. & Oak Ave./S. Osceola Ave.
95 1092 Court St. & S. Fort Harrison Ave.
96 1340 Court St. & S. Hillcrest Ave.
97 1220 Court St. & S. Martin Luther King Jr. Ave.
98 1256 Court St. & S. Missouri Ave.
99 1161 Court St. & S. Myrtle Ave.

100 1364 Court St./Gulf To Bay Blvd. & S. Highland Ave.
101 1892 Courtney Campbell Cswy. & Dr. Kiran C. Patel Blvd./Damascus Beach Driveway
102 1760 Drew St. & Fairwood Ave./N. Park Place Blvd.
103 1570 Drew St. & N. Belcher Rd.
104 1787 Drew St. & N. Hampton Rd.
105 1466 Drew St. & N. Keene Rd.
106 1830 Drew St. & N. McMullen Booth Rd.
107 1660 Drew St. & N. Old Coachman Rd.
108 1714 Drew St. & U.S. 19 N. Frontage Roads
109 1552 Druid Rd. & S. Belcher Rd.
110 1252 Druid Rd. & S. Missouri Ave.
111 1850 Eastland Blvd. & N. McMullen Booth Rd.
112 1588 Greenbriar Blvd. & N. Belcher Rd.
113 1480 Gulf To Bay Blvd. & S. Arcturas Ave.
114 1555 Gulf To Bay Blvd. & S. Belcher Rd.
115 1430 Gulf To Bay Blvd. & S. Duncan Ave.
116 1785 Gulf To Bay Blvd. & S. Hampton Rd.
117 1498 Gulf To Bay Blvd. & S. Hercules Ave.
118 1463 Gulf To Bay Blvd. & S. Keene Rd.
119 1413 Gulf To Bay Blvd. & S. Lake Dr.
120 1825 Gulf To Bay Blvd. & S. McMullen Booth Rd.
121 1655 Gulf To Bay Blvd. & S. Old Coachman Rd./Home Depot Driveway
122 1770 Gulf To Bay Blvd. & Sky Harbor Dr.
123 1711 Gulf To Bay Blvd. & U.S. 19 N. Frontage Roads
124 1554 Gulf To Bay Plaza & S. Belcher Rd.
125 1546 Harn Blvd. & S. Belcher Rd.
126 1040 Island Way & Memorial Cswy.
127 1245 Lakeview Rd. & S. Missouri Ave.
128 1800 Landmark Dr. & S.R. 580
129 1574 N. Belcher Rd. & NE Coachman Rd.
130 1585 N. Belcher Rd. & Sunset Point Rd.
131 1470 N. Keene Rd. & Palmetto St.
132 1472 N. Keene Rd. & Sunset Point Rd.
133 1474 N. Keene Rd. & Union St.
134 1840 N. McMullen Booth Rd. & Ruth Eckerd Hall Dr.
135 1538 Nursery Rd. & S. Belcher Rd.



ATMS/ITS INTERSECTION - COUNTY OPERATED/CITY MAINTAINED
Not currently on County fiber or County Centracs

136 1460 Druid Rd. & S. Keene Rd.
137 1542 Oak Grove School & S. Belcher Rd.



Intersection 
Number Intersection Name

0022 Bay Esplanade & Mandalay Ave.
0020 Baymont St. & Mandalay Ave.
0428 Belleair Rd. & S. Highland Ave.
0209 Belleair Rd. & S. Martin Luther King Jr. Ave.
0072 Belleview Blvd. & S. Fort Harrison Ave.
0514 Calumet St. & N. Hercules Ave.
0030 Causeway Blvd. & Crosswalk at East Shore Dr./Metering Signal/Transit Bay
0434 Cleveland St. & Duncan Ave.
0096 Cleveland St. & Fort Harrison Ave.
0502 Cleveland St. & Hercules Ave.
0369 Cleveland St. & Highland Ave.
0532 Cleveland St. & Main Ave.
0224 Cleveland St. & Martin Luther King Jr. Ave.
0260 Cleveland St. & Missouri Ave.
0165 Cleveland St. & Myrtle Ave.
0065 Cleveland St. & Osceola Ave.
0010 Coronado Dr. & S. Gulfview Blvd. + Coronado Ped Crossing
0270 Douglas Ave. & Overbrook Ave.
0274 Douglas Ave. & Sunset Point Rd.
0310 Drew St. & N. Betty Lane
0100 Drew St. & N. Fort Harrison Ave.
0504 Drew St. & N. Hercules Ave.
0372 Drew St. & N. Highland Ave.
0227 Drew St. & N. Martin Luther King Jr. Ave.
0263 Drew St. & N. Missouri Ave./NE Cleveland St.
0168 Drew St. & N. Myrtle Ave.
0067 Drew St. & N. Osceola Ave.
0447 Drew St. & N. Saturn Ave.
0505 Drew St. & NE Coachman Rd.
0467 Drew St. & Pedestrian Crossing West of Corona Ave.
0084 Druid Rd. & S. Fort Harrison Ave.
0495 Druid Rd. & S. Hercules Ave.
0360 Druid Rd. & S. Highland Ave.
0410 Druid Rd. & S. Lake Dr.
0217 Druid Rd. & S. Martin Luther King Jr. Ave.
0155 Druid Rd. & S. Myrtle Ave.
0190 Edgewater Dr./N. Fort Harrison Ave. & Sunset Point Rd.
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0811 Enterprise Rd. & Landmark Dr.
0686 Enterprise Rd. & Village Dr./Driveway
0183 Fairmont St. & N. Myrtle Ave.
0385 Greenlea Dr./Otten St. & N. Highland Ave.
0004 Gulf Blvd. & Fire Station 44
0005 Hamden Dr. & S. Gulfview Blvd.
0042 Island Way & Windward Passage
0080 Jeffords St. & S. Fort Harrison Ave.
0150 Jeffords St. & S. Myrtle Ave.
0348 Kings Highway & Sunset Point Rd.
0075 Lakeview Rd. & S. Fort Harrison Ave.
0358 Lakeview Rd. & S. Highland Ave.
0210 Lakeview Rd. & S. Martin Luther King Jr. Ave.
0145 Lakeview Rd. & S. Myrtle Ave.
0680 Lawson Rd. & Sunset Point Rd.
0016 Mandalay Ave. Crosswalk
0180 Marshall St. & N. Myrtle Ave.
0518 Montclair Rd. & N. Hercules Ave.
0316 N. Betty Lane & Palmetto St.
0320 N. Betty Lane & Sunset Point Rd.
0105 N. Fort Harrison Ave. & Seminole St.
0517 N. Hercules Ave. & Sunset Point Rd.
0378 N. Highland Ave. & Palmetto St.
0388 N. Highland Ave. & Sunset Point Rd.
0393 N. Highland Ave. & Union St.
0172 N. Myrtle Ave. & Seminole St.
0658 N. Old Coachman Rd. & St. Petersburg College Crosswalk
0600 N. Old Coachman Rd. & Sunset Point Rd.
0268 Overbrook Ave. & Fire Station 51
0094 Pierce St. & S. Fort Harrison Ave.
0222 Pierce St. & S. Martin Luther King Jr. Ave.
0078 Pinellas St. & S. Fort Harrison Ave.
0087 S. Fort Harrison Ave. & Turner St.
0157 S. Myrtle Ave. & Turner St.
0630 Sunset Point Rd. & World Parkway
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